

HAKDAHA COLLEGE

P.O.-Chakdaha, Dist.- Nadia, Pin.- 741222 **Re-accredited by NAAC 'B+' ::: Affiliated to University of Kalyani** <u>Website: www.chakdahacollege.ac.in</u> ::::E-mail:chakdahacollege1972@gmail.com Website for IQAC: www.igac.chakdahacollege.ac.inE-mail:chakdahacollegeigac2014@gmail.com

IQAC-Meeting Notice

Date: 11.09.2023

A meeting of IQAC-Chakdaha College is scheduled to take place in the "Rammohan Kaksha" (Ground Floor, Arts Building), Chakdaha College on September 20, 2023, at 1:00 p.m. The purpose of the meeting is to discuss the following agenda items.

We kindly request the presence of all IQAC members at this meeting.

Agenda:

- 1. To review and confirm the minutes of the last meeting.
- 2. To discuss AQAR 2022-23
- 3. To discuss Action Plan 2023-24.
- 4. To discuss results and feedback analysis.
- 5. Misc.

Sd/-

Sd/-

(Signature of the Co-ordinator)

(Signature of the Chairperson) IQAC-Chakdaha College

IQAC-Chakdaha College